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Han DD module, crimp female

PRiR
%31
%31
1BIRIER
BRR

7R
BERAR
INSES:
i
4 R

BRSH
SHBER
KB
e
HEBE
HERO B E
ERER
FEBEFEUL
CE LR
RIRRE
HRRE

BARATHA. #SE~RER,

THS
P
EEHETER

R
Han-Modular®
Han DD® #& ¢
BER

EiEE

[SES

12
HRINIT I E R,

0.14 ... 2.5 mm?
<3.9mm

10 A

250 V

4 kV

3

600 V
>10'0 0
40 ... +125°C

210,000

09 14 012 3102

Pushing Performance
Since 1945

Han DD module, crimp female

https://harting.com/09140123102
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